. 11/30/24, 12:10 FM

AL

U.S: DEPARTMENT oASTATE™

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Non-Immigrant Visa - Review Personal, Address, Phone, and Passport Information

Application ID AAOODV7DGX

Personal, Address, Phone, and Passport Information

Note: You have completed data entry for your NIV application. Before submitting the application, please review your entries below. To

navigate to the next section to be reviewed, click the '‘Next’ button on the bottom of the page. If an entry is incorrect, click on the links

on the right side of the page, which will direct you to the page where you entered the data. Once you have reviewed all sections, you

will be directed to the Sign and Submit page to complete the application
Photo Provided:

Ph

be

process.

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Name Provided:

Full Name in Native Alphabet:
Other Names Used:

Telecode Name Used:

Sex:

Marital Status:

Date of Birth:

Country/Region of Birth:

Country/Region of Origin (Nationality):

Do you hold or have you held any nationality other than the one
indicated above on nationality?

Are you a permanent resident of a country/region other than your
country/region of origin (nationality) above?

National Identification Number:
U.S. Social Security Number:
U.S. Taxpayer ID Number:

Edit Personal Information

SINGH, SAGARPREET~"
DOES NOT APPLY

NO -~

NO

MALE 7

SINGLE

05 OCTOBER 1998

CHANDIGARH, CHANDIGARH,
INDIA ~—

INDIA -
NO —

NO -~

673505399004 —
DOES NOT APPLY =
DOES NOT APPLY _—

Edit Address and Phone Information

Home Address:

City:

State/Province:

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

Country/Region;
Same Mailing Address?

Primary Phone Number:

HOUSE NO 2222 1 SECTOR ﬁy
! C

CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH ~~
160036

INDIA <~

YES. o
8699580466 e

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https:ﬂceac.state.gowGenNIWGeneraUraviewireview_reviewpersonai.aspx?node=

ReviewPersonal

1/



11!30}24. 12:10 ﬁwl Non-Immigrant Visa - Review Personal, Address, Phone, and Passport Information

.. ‘DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Secondary Phone Number: DOES NOT APPLY

Work Phéne Number: DOES NOT APPLY =

Have you used additional phone numbers in the |ast five years? NO =

Email Address: sagarpreetsingh019@gmail.com > o3
Have you used additional email addresses in the last five years? NO

Do you have a social media presence?

Social Media Provider/Platform (1): None =
Social Media Identifier:

Have you used additional social media platforms in the last five years? NO —

. Edit Passport/Travel Document Information
Passport/Travel Document Type: REGULAR

Passport/Travel Document Number: T5083011
Passport Book Number: DOES NOT APPLY <~
Countrw’Authoriw that Issued Passport/Travel Document: INDIA —

City where issued: CHANDIGARH ™
Country/Region where issued: ; INDIA ~~

Issuance Date: i 16 MAY 2018 ~
Exp[rati_pn Date: 15 MAYI 2029 <
Have you ever lost a passport or had one stolen? NO <

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

htlps:cheac.state.gawGenN|WGenera!fraviewfreview_reviewpersona!.aspx?nnde=ReviawPersonal

e ——

2/2




11/30/24, 12:11 PM

Non-Immigrant Visa - Review Travel Information

U.S. DEPARTMENT ofSTATE®

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Print

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Travel Information

Application ID AAOODV7DGX

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

@&l The List of Purposes of Trip to the U.S.

Purpose of Trip to the U.S. (1):

Specify:
Have you made specific travel plans?
Intended Date of Arrival:
Intended Length of Stay in U.S.:

Address where you will stay in the U.S.:

Person/Entity Paying for Your Trip:
Name of Person Paying for Your Trip:
Telephone Number:

Email Address:

Relationship to You:

Edit Travel Information

ACADEMIC OR LANGUAGE
STUDENT (F) ——

/"' STUDENT (F1) ¥~

NO
%Aﬁtmg“zozs
YEAR(S)' 4

ESHIRE BLVD SUITE#
=

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90010«
OTHER PERSON ~~
SINGH, SURJIT ~
183#5 0031
DOES NOT APPLY —
_PARENT—

WS
oY

Is the address of the party paying for your trip the same as your Home YES SN

or Mailing Address?

Other Persons Traveling with You:

Have you ever been in the U.S.?

Have you ever been issued a U.S, visa?

Edit Travel Companions Information
NO -

Edi vi .S. Travel Infor ion
NO 7

NO

Have you ever been refused a U.S. Visa, or been refused admission to NO
the United States, or withdrawn your application for admission at the

port of entry?

Has anyone ever filed an immigrant petition on your behalf with the NO
United States Citizenship and Immigration Services? -~

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https://ceac.state.go viGenNIV/General/review/review_reviewtravel.aspx?node=ReviewTravel. i




11/30/24, 4:05 PM

"B .S DEPARTMENT of-STATE

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Travel Information

Non-Immigrant Visa - Review Travel Information

Application 1D AA00DV7DGX

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

[Z] The List of Purposes of Trip to the U.S.

Purpose of Trip to the U.S. (1):

Specify:
Have you made specific travel plans?
Intended Date of Arrival:
Intended Length of Stay in U.S.:

Address where you will stay in the U.S.:

Person/Entity Paying for Your Trip:
Name of Person Paying for Your Trip:
Telephone Number:

Email Address:
Relationship to You:

Is the address of the party paying for your trip the same as your Home
or Mailing Address?

Edit Travel Information

ACADEMIC OR LANGUAGE
STUDENT (F) —

STUDENT (F1) «—

NO - =

01 JANUARY 2025 +~
5 YEAR(S) =

3440 WILSHIRE BLVD SUITE#
1000 .

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90010 <~
OTHER PERSON « '
SINGH, SURJIT &~ ~
7837570022

/’
DOES NOT APPLY =7/

PARENT -~/ '

YES //

Edit Travel Companions Information

Other Persons Traveling with You: Nno 7

Edit Previous U.S. Travel Information
Have you ever been in the U.S.? NO/
Have you ever been issued a U.S. visa? NO_—

Have you ever been refused a U.S. Visa, or been refused admission to  NO
the United States, or withdrawn your application for admission at the e
port of entry?

Has anyone ever filed an immigrant petition on your behalf with the NO
United States Citizenship and Immigration Services? et

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https://ceac.state.gov/GenN IV/Generalireview/review_reviewtravel.aspx?node=ReviewTravel

R ———————————————————

n




11/30/24, 12:12 PM Nonimmigrant Visa - Review US Contact Information

) U.S. DEPARTMENT of-STATE®

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160) Application ID AAOODV7DGX

U.S. Contact Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit U.S. Point of Contact Infor n

Contact Person Name in the U.S.: DOAN, EVAN —
Organization Name in the U.S.: INTERNATIONAL AMERICAN UNIVERSITY =
Relationship to You: SCHOOL OFFICIAL .~
U.S. Contact Address: 3440 WILSHIRE BLVD, SUITE# 1000, .

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90010 .~
Phone Number: 12132623939 —
Email Address: adm@iaula.edu .~

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https://ceac state.gov/GenNIV/General/review/review_reviewUSContact.aspx?node=ReviewUSContact 4 11

e —————




11!36:‘24 12:12 PM Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Family Information

U.S. DEPAI\TMENT of STAT T

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160) Application ID AAOODV7DGX

Family Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Family Information: Relatives
Father's Surnames: SINGH -~
Father's Given Names: SURJIT .~
Father's Date of Birth: 01 AUGUST 1967
Is your father in the U.S.? NO
Mother's Surnames: DEVI
Mother's Given Names: LEELA
Mother's Date of Birth: 08 JANUARY 1971 ~~
Is your mother in the U.S.? NO —

Do you have any immediate relatives, not including parents in the U.S.? NO

Do you have any other relatives in the United States? NO —

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https:!r‘ceacAstate.gov#GenNIWGenerab’reviewfreview_reviewFamHy.aspx?node=ReviewFamHy 111

m;—— .




11136124, 12:12 PM

US DEPARTMENT of-STATT®

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Work / Education Information

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160)

Work / Education / Training Information

Application ID AAOODV7DGX

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Primary Qccupation:

Present Employer or School Name:

Present Employer or School Address:
City:
State/Province:
Postal Zone/Zip Code:
Country/Region:

Start Date:

Work Phone Number:

Monthly Salary in Local Cufrency (if employed):

Briefly Describe your Duties:

@ Were you previously employed?

Employer Name (1):
Employer Address:

City:

State/Province:

Postal Zone/Zip Code:

Country/Region:
Telephone Number:
Job Title:
Supervisor's Surname:
Supervisor's Given Name:
Employment Date From:
Employment Date To:

Briefly describe your duties:

it Present Work Information

r{\,& bh\S'OVERNMENT =

PUNJAB UNIVERSITY
SECTOR 14
CHANDIGARH <
CHANDIGARH .~
160014 <
INDIA

01 MAY 2024
01722534818 <~

19500

I AM RESPONSIBLE FOR HANDLING
ADMINISTRATIVE DUTIES SUCH AS
RESPONDING TO GOVERNMENT QUERI/«'
ES, PREPARING EXPENSE REPORTS.

Edit Previous Work Information
YES s

VIBRACOUSTIC INDIA PVT LTD <
A30 PHASE VII INDUSTRIAL AREA_~

SECTOR 73 SAHIBZADA AJIT
SINGH NAGAR

MOHALI

PUNJAB

160055 <

INDIA
01725056100 -
PLANT SUPERVISOR ~~
KUMAR -~

KAMAL ~

05 MARCH 2020 <~

23 MAY 2024

COMPLETES OPERATIONS BY
DEVELO

PING SCHEDULES, ASSIGNING
AND

MONITORING WORK, GETHERING
RES

OURSES. ol

@ Have you attended any educational institutions at a secondary level YES

or above?

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https://ceac.state.gov/iGenNIV/General/review/review_review\WorkEducation.aspx?node=ReviewWorkEducation 1/2




12/6/24, 1:06 PM

Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Work / Education Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Name of Institution (1):
Address of Institution:

City:

State/Province:

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

Country/Region:
Course of Study:

Date of Attendance From:

Date of Attendance To:

Do you.; belong to a clap or tribe?

23} Provide a List of Languages You Speak:

Language Name (1):
Language Name (2):
Language Name (3):

Have you traveled to any countries/regions within the last five years?

Have you belonged to, contributed to, or worked for any professional,
social, or charitable organization?

Do you have any specialized skills or training, such as firearms,
explosives, nuclear, biological, or chemical experience?

Have you ever served in the military?
Have you ever served in, been a member of, or been involved with a

paramilitary unit, vigilante unit, rebel group, guerrilla group, or
insurgent organization?

I K GUJRAL PUNJAB TECHNICAL
UNIVERSITY

KHARAR BANUR HWY SECTOR 112
LANDRAN

SAS NAGAR
PUNJAB
140307
INDIA

DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING

NOVEMBER 2015
NOVEMBER 2018

NO

ENGLISH
PUNJABI
HINDI

NO
NO

NO

NO
NO

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

https:/iceac. state.gov/iGenNIV/General/review/review_reviewWorkEducation.aspx?node=ReviewWorkEducation

212




11/30/24, 12:13 PM Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Security Information

y) U.S. DEPARTMENT ofS

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160) Application ID AAOODV7DGX

Security and Background Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Part 1
Do you have a communicable disease of public health significance? (Communicable diseases of NO
public significance include chancroid, gonerrhea, granuloma inguinale, infectious leprosy,
lymphogranuloma venereum, infectious stage syphilis, active tuberculosis, and other diseases as
determined by the Department of Health and Human Services.) =
Do you have a mental or physical disorder that poses or is likely to pose a threat to the safety or NO
welfare of yourself or others? =
Are you or have you ever been a drug abuser or addict? NO_-

Edit Part 2
Have you ever been arrested or convicted for any offense or crime, even though subject of a pardon, NO
amnesty, or other similar action? . -~
Have you ever violated, or engaged in a conspiracy to violate, any law relating to controlled NO
substances?
Are you coming to the United States to engage in prostitution or unlawful commercialized vice or N9,,.
have you been engaged in prostitution or procuring prostitutes within the past 10 years?
Have you ever been involved in, or do you seek to engage in, money laundering? NO/
Have you ever committed or conspired to commit a human trafficking offense in the United States or NO
outside the United States?
Are you the spouse, son, or daughter of an individual who has committed or conspired to commit a NO
human trafficking offense in the United States or outside the United States and have you within the b
last five years, knowingly benefited from the trafficking activities?
Have you knowingly aided, abetted, assisted or colluded with an individual who has committed or NO
conspired to commit a severe human trafficking offense in the United States or outside the United =
States?

Edit Part 3
Do you seek to engage in espionage, sabotage, export control violations, or any other illegal activity NO
while in the United States? ~1
Do you seek to engage in terrorist activities while in the United States or have you ever engaged in NO
terrorist activities? el
Have you ever or do you intend to provide financial assistance or other support to terrorists or NO
terrorist organizations? 4
Are you a member or representative of a terrorist organization? ; NO -7
Are you the spouse, son, or daughter of an individual who has engaged in terrorist activity, including NO
providing financial assistance or other support to terrorists or terrarist arganizations, in the last five -
years?
Have you ever ordered, incited, committed, assisted, or otherwise participated in genocide? NO/
Have you ever committed, ordered, incited, assisted, or otherwise participated in torture? NO/
Have you committed, ordered, incited, assisted, or otherwise participated in extrajudicial killings, NO/
political killings, or other acts of violence?
Have.you ever engaged in the recruitment or the use of the child soldiers? NG~
Have you, while serving as a government official, been responsible for or directly carried out, at any Ne/f
time, particularly severe violations of religious freedom?
Have you ever been directly involved in the establishment or enforcement of the population controls ; NO
forcing 2 woman to undergo an abortion against her free choice or a man or a woman to undergo /

sterilization against his or her free will?

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW ¥

https:ﬁceac.state.gow’GenNIWGeneraI;’reviewfreview_reviewsecurity.aspx?node=ReviewSecurity 1/2

Bl . e ™ e e = L —



11/30/24, 12:13 PM g Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Security Information

“ .. DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Have yc;u ever been directly involved in the coercive transplantation of human organs or bodily
tissue?

Have you ever sought to obtain or assist others to obtain a visa, entry into the United States, or any
other United States immigration benefit by fraud or willful misrepresentation or other unlawful
means? -

Have you ever been removed or deported from any country?

Have you ever withheld custody of a U.S. citizen child outside the United States from a person
granted legal custody by a U.S. court?

Have you voted in the United States in violation of any law or regulation?

Have you ever renounced United States citizenship for the purpose of avoiding taxation?

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

h:tps:ﬂceac.state.gnw‘GenNIWGeneraIa‘réview!review_reviawsecurity‘aspx?node=ReviewSecurity

NO

Edit Part 4
NO

/1'

NO~

Edit Part 5

NO/

N~
NG~

2/2



11/30/24, 4,09 PM

Nonimmigrant Visa - Review Student/Exchange Visa Information

U S. DEPALJ MENT ofs STATE

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Print

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS- 160) Application ID AAOODV7DGX

Student/Exchange Visa Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

133 Additional Point of Contact Information:

Name(1):
Street Address:
City:

State/Province:

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

Country/Region:
Telephone Number:
Email Address:
Name(2):

Street Address:
City:

State/Province:

Postal Zone/ZIP Code:

Country/Region:
Telephone Number:

Email Address:

SEVIS ID:
Name of School:

Course of Study:

Street Address:

Edit Additional Point of Contact Information

SINGH, JASIEET -«
HOUSE NO 2276 1 SECTOR 37 C
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH

160036

INDIA

9780417476

DOES NOT APPLY

RANI, USHA

#3742 KHUNDER HITHAR
MOGA

PUNJAB

144631

INDIA

6239846790

DOES NOT APPLY

Edit SEVIS Information
N0036174620
INTERNATIONAL AMERICAN UNIVERSITY

BACHELOR'S IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND
MANAGEMENT

3440 WILSHIRE BLVD SUITE# 1000,
LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90010

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

htips:Hceac.state,go\nfGenN1V:’Ger!eraIfreview!review_reviewStudent.aspx?node=ReviewStudenl 17



Non-Immigrant Visa - Review Location

11/30/24, 12:13 PM

e

%8| U.S-DEPARTMENT of-STATE™

CONSULAR ELECTRONIC APPLICATION CENTER

Online Nonimmigrant Visa Application (DS-160) Application ID AAOODV7DGX

Location Information

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INTERVIEW

Edit Location Information

Location where you will be submitting your application
MUMBAIL, INDIA <

DO NOT BRING THIS TO YOUR INFERVIEW

Current Location:

https://ceac.state.gov/GenN IWGeneralireviewlreview_reviewlocatian.aspx?noda=ReviewLocalion

M




Page 1 of 1

ﬂ ICICI Bank | khayaal aapka

MHW1/1810/1-1/WBF-MI03-12

R O i T

MR.SAGARPREET SINGH Your Base Branch: SCO 319, SEC 38D,,160040
3472,3472,GROUND FL,40-D,CHANDIGARH,40-D,

HEAR HDFC BANK : -

CHANDIGARH B Visit www.lclclbank.com
CHANDIGARH - INDIA - 160036 € Dial your Bank 3366777

Did you kngw? It's rnandatoryto be KYC mmpllant as per RBI guldsllnes. If you have not submliited your KYC documents, please visit the nearest
branch or contact your Relatlonship Manager to nomplete KYC detalls for your Account,

Summary of Accounts held under Cust ID: 570723138 as on December 31, 2020
ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

ACCOUNT TYPE A/c BALANCE()] FIXED DEPOSITS (LINKED) BAL {I TOTAL BALANCE(F=11} ) [ :
Savings A/c 371301000465 G 12,831.83 12,831.83 Reglsrered

TOTAL 3 s e IS o.oo : 12,831.83

Statement of Transactlons In Savings Account Number: 371301000465 In INR for the perlod March 05, 2020 - December 31, 2020

PARTICULARS - Loy it ALAN
05-03-2020 BIF 12,909.50
09-03-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/MNOO1422/CASH WDL/09-03-20 700.00 12,209.50
11-03-2020 NET BANKING VIN/MechandiseE/202003111031/007105048828/ 279.00 11,930.50
11-03-2020 SMSChgsJan20-Mar20+GST 17.70 11,912.80
11-03-2020{ DEBIT CARD ‘&F’Eséﬁ?é?g?; 11619/007110071467/CHANDIGAR 160.00 11.752.80
16-03-2020 NET BANKING VIN/PAYTM  /202003151743/007512302868/ 700.00 11,052.80
16-03-2020 NET BANKING VIN/PAYTM  /202003162029/007614087967/ 700.00 10,352.80
30-03-2020 371301000465:Int.Pd:31-12-2019 to 29-03-2020 140.00 10,492.80
NEFT-N095201110629570-JASKARAN
04-04-2020 ASSOCIATES-SALARY MARCH 2020- 7,601.00 18,093.80
50200024720123-HDFC0000240
08-04-2020 UP1/009923280115/NA/sagar221@uboi/ 1,500.00 16,593.8C
10-04-2020 NET BANKING }%’é&iﬁ’gfggﬁﬁ olikb 53 150.00 16,443.80
27-04-2020 NET BANKING IN/PAYTM  /202004262009/011714920003/ 164.00 16,279.80
27.04-2020 NET BANKING IIN/PAYTM  /202004262023/011714966695/ 164.00 16,115.80
28-04-2020 IPS REF DT 27 04 2020 000594 PAYTM 164.00 16,279.80
02-05-2020 NET BANKING }%O%‘?ggr ;‘g;m - 200.00 16,079.80
04-05-2020 NET BANKING VIN/One97 Commu/202005041128/012505282011/ 220.00 15,859.80
07-05-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/MN001422/CASH WDL/07-05-20 500.00 15,359.80
13-05-2020 NET BANKING IN/PAYTM  /202005131420/013408642693/ 200.00 15,159.80
30-05-2020 NET BANKING IIN/PAYTM  /202005301341/015108680063/ 500.00 14,659.80
30-05-2020 NET BANKING INPAYTM  /202005301453/015109933453/ 500.00 14,159.80
30-05-2020 NET BANKING VIN/PAYTM  /202005301518/015109328088/ 170.00 12,989.80
30-05-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/MNO01422/CASH WDL/30-05-20 1,000.00 12,989.80
01-06-2020 NET BANKING VIN/PAYTM  /202005311504/015209699919/ 1,000.00 11,989.80
NEFT- 488 \ :
St t -. CIATE %;%.D.Jéﬁszﬁ-lﬁréoom 307 i@*— 3 22,789.80
02-06-2020 NET BANKING INJPAYTM  /202006021737/015412388101/ 580.00 22,209.80
02-06-2020 NET BANKING IINFPAYTM  /202006021918/015413711147/ 204.00 22,005.80
03-06-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/BPCN1472/CASH WDL/03-06-20 500.00 21,505.80
05-06-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/CDON1092/CASH WDL/05-06-20 1,000.00 20,505.80
VPS/AUTO
95 06-202(3 ‘DEBITCARD SERVIC/202006051923/015713695277/CHANDIGAR 510.00 19.995.8C

R




Page 10 of ¢

ﬂ ICICI Bank | khayaal aapka

MR.SAGARPREET SINGH
MODE** WITHDRAWALS
UPI/444589794233/payment on
19-03-2024 CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank 14,999.00 352.74
Ltd.JACDyXKQkJLLD7DKLzLmJ6Z8/
UPI/407929456439/NA/p7009126711@pay/UCO
19-03-2024 Bank/PTM8ccc0d34bf2b49feb9c041903171bca/ 300.00 52.74
UPI/444682324182/Paid via
20-03-2024 CRED/paytmqgr28100505/Yes Bank 30.00 22.74
Ltd/ACDO1HSDGSK4KYXDAY67GYGV1ZAFR/
UP1/444916881270/NA/7837570022689@p/State
23-03-2024 Bank Of/PTMccfeb35e08e04413099¢1f085d5d92ea 10.000.00 10,022.74
UPI/444917430544/NA/9417583768@payt/HDFC
23-03-2024 BANK 1,900.00 11,922.74

LTD/PTM601baB87401ff42cab1b5b2bddcal5334
UPI/444976400741/payment on
23-03-2024 CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank 10,993.00 929.74
Ltd./ACDEGMvdV68gKxXD7MKPI52/
UP1/408443038541/NA/8146285142@payt/Bank of

25-03-2024 India/PTM15ae0d3dcdc34f40bb582c874c61cOed/ 160.00 769.74

25.03-2024 BIL/INFT/DCT7935352/NA/ LEELA DEVI 600.00 1,369.74
UPI/408538524934/NA/kamal244@paytm/State

25-03-2024 Bank Of 600.00 769.74

I/PTM38edcc30367348689fde0f5497269066/
UPI/445139554150/NA/p7009126711@pay/State

25-03-2024 Bank 335.00 1,104.74
Ofl/PTMC1ED466EC0134D338EFEB0D21F2F0212
UPI/445236443519/0id202403261947/paytm-

26-03-2024 66407050@/Yes Bank 80.00 1,024.74
Ltd/PTMeb5c34514faead68c837bat23eebBabb7/
UPI/408647275762/NA/Q996911821@ybl/Yes Bank

26-03-2024 Ltd/PTMaed4659afe3ca195069d57fa1c623c67/ 130.00 894.74
UPI/445332616860/0id202403271906/paytm-
27-03-2024 66407050@/Yes Bank 80.00 814.74

Ltd/PTM6d102840a7de40b8a4260fbfad9029de/
UPI/445542894452/0id202403292016/pay98888828

29-03-2024 30@p/Yes Bank 80.00 734.74
Ltd/PTM616b0067489b48b19¢9928d80244d213/

30-03-2024 371301000465:Int.Pd:30-12-2023 to 29-03-2024 148.00 _ 882.74
UPI/445649566468/Paid via

30-03-2024 CRED/q207948246@ybl/YesBank 40,00 842.74

Ltd/ACDOTHT7S9CARE7J1906Y955Y4MA4/
UPI/445619450020/Paid via

30-03-2024 CRED/paytmgrix5c3nkl/Yes Bank 70.00 772,74
Ltd/ACDOTHT7T9DKBHAVVT3I1ZXZ23NEYZ/
UPI/409047995788/NA/p7009126711@pay/State

30-03-2024 Bank 9,000.00 9.772.74
OfIfPTMB0631039A74344B6BBE271C111BFAQ1C
UPI/409040262220/NA/7837570022689@p/State

30-03-2024 Bank 9,000.00 172.74
Ofl/PTM692091c01a864d08a318e65004a7d155/
UPI/445725955489/Pay to
31-03-2024 BharatPe/bharatpe.900665/Federal 100.00 672.74
Bank/ACDOTHTIWP1X672TZRRADDBMWGVPD/
UPI/445734432357/Sent from
31-03-2024 Paytm/jkmakkar8@okici/Bank of 500.00 172.74
Baroda/PTM7b03bec2c4ad4facb01d2fab21e9e432/
UPI/409240875579/NA/p7009126711@pay/UCO

02-04-2024 Bank/PTM991FBD5ACC27423C977BA62FI0D60E 70 200.00 372.74
UPI/445933885334/01d202404021935/paytm-
02-04-2024 66407050@/Yes Bank 80.00 292.74

Ltd/PTM9ff02a282b9b47a1a40a8b6644079261/

UPI/445944649972/01d202404022026/pay98888828
02-04-2024 30@p/Yes Bank 20.00 272.74
Ltd/PTMcc648c2f631d46e2a2fe92871f1e51b7/
UPI/409344910956/JI020BRO0DAO2HY /jio@citibank

02-04-2024 ICITI/PTM78e9da2f37664bfa99408eb10a81b86a/ 29.00 243.14
UPI/409459901869/April/harshsharma7707/ICICI
03-04-2024 Bank/ICI308912b98f8d41bc84877204fa16ab69 17,000.00 1724314
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DEPOSITS

02-05-2024

02-05-2024

02-05-2024

03-05-2024

03-05-2024

03-05-2024

03-05-2024

04-05-2024

04-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

06-05-2024

07-05-2024

07-05-2024

07-05-2024

MOBILE BANKING

UPI/412353066631/house rent
paym/credpay@icicl/ICICI
Bank/ICICIV2zGMjVi4cb709RvgFIbCAITWNIlTC
UPI/448908457778/NA/8B47059197 @payl/Kotak
Mahindra
/PTM95b96eb3c87245b5a594a8f0936edccc/
UPI/448908462612/NA/8B47059197@pay!t/HDFC
BANK
LTD/PTMa06c4eBeabd54e01a48ffffh18ab3163/
UPI/412465919504/UPI/harshsharma7707/ICICI
Bank/IC18a0b00cd7ffc4céab3ba’?5870320325¢e
NEFT-412400542GNQ0004-VIBRACOUSTIC INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED-FTE WAGES APRI 24-
1549708000-DEUTO796DEL
MMT/IMPS/412421063682/FINTECHPENNYDRO/IDF
C IMP/IDFC bank
UPI/412445214918/NA/7837570022689@p/State
Bank Ofl/PTMB5ab9dé0aadad 72dbbfa878de706f710
UPI/412553262984/Paid via
CRED/paytmqrvsftg3I9/Yes Bank
Ltd/ACDOTHX21BJ4GPWHX1KB6213BPFPH/
UPI/412540627467/Sent from
Paytm/p7009126711@pay/State Bank Of
I/IPTMDODAAQO704EC4350BD810116C44FBATA
UPI/412680195799/Paid via
CRED/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/ACDOTHX4FPDXEWT76YDHBHYSE1094Z/
UPI/449267669896/Paid via
CRED/paytmqr28100505/Yes Bank
Ltd/ACDOTHX4H9TJEOJ749KE7BFNDS8PM/
UPI/449351655238/payment on
CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank
Ltd./ACD2148422362LzYxkvX/
UPI1/449382742756/payment on
CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank
Ltd.JACD2148429214yEEjzpR/
UPI/449399717052/Paid via CRED
albaldav3615@cokic/Punjab Gramin
B/ACDOTHX6QO6NGESWGGFJFMB4G16TIZ/
UPI/449320049694/Sent from
Paytm/7837570022689@p/State Bank Of
1/PTM218cf112835d4f54b3ca224f3f339f1d
UPI/412755211542/payment on
CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank
Ltd./ACD2149912926YDDvrgk/
UPI/449320813567/Sent from
Paytm/9914666577@payt/Bank of
Baroda/PTMd8c45134db1348a597beal1fob0627f08
UPI/449320910172/Sent from
Paytm/8847059197 @payt/HDFC BANK
LTD/PTMad46b159feect4014a5d76406e5d3adcf
UPI/412796915828/payment on
CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank
Ltd./JACD2150009913axMzgqd/
UP1/449335478962/payment on
CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank
Ltd./ACD2150013020bwRBPmq/
UPI/449418249450/Sent from
Paytm/p7009126711@pay/State Bank Of
I/PTMEOAB3412BEC7481097566561B804414D
UPI/412843307688/Paid via
CRED/kamal244@paytmi/State Bank Of
I/ACDOTHX8X09DCQP2CM1EBOETNK9JO/
UP1/449417759341/Paid via
CRED/8847059197@axis/HDFC BANK
LTD/ACDOTHXB8X2E82KMWSTMTFRAVSDATS/

30,000.00

18,000.00

17,072.00

1.00

1,000.00

100.00

15,500.00

30,600.00

3,000.00

10,000.00

15,000.00

14,950.00

80.00

335.00

100.00

4,886.15

9,850.00

30.00

34,600.00

34,590.00

1.00

600.00

3,000.00
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30,287.19

15,287.19

337.19

18,337.16

35,409.19

35,410.19

36,410.19

36,330.19

36,430.19

36,095.19

35,995.19

31,109.04

21,259.04

21,229.04

36,729.04

2,129.04

32,729.04

35,729.04

1.139.04

1.138.04

11,138.04

10,538.04

7,538.04
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MODE**

06-11-2024

06-11-2024

07-11-2024

07-11-2024

07-11-2024

08-11-2024

08-11-2024

09-11-2024

09-11-2024

10-11-2024

10-11-2024

11-11-2024

11-11-2024

11-11-2024

PARTICULARS

UPI/q018338351@ybl/Paid via CRED/Yes Bank
Ltd/431163101166/ACD0O1JC10R00KQ64TPEWFNV
XZRBQKOzrgZN/

UPl/paytm.s150z3q@p/Paid via CRED/YES BANK
PTY/431178543121/ACD01JC1297K98KEBEQNTS8V
SR64MPTKk6GD/

UPIl/vyapar.17189988/Paid via CRED/HDFC BANK
LTD/431267293338/ACD0OTJC2SN8JTTRYBRM2ZWES
BRHSQYORGlIqj/

UPI/7814672925@ax|/Sent from Paytm/State Bank
Of
1/1431261978023/PTM25772E582D8BE4292A4963263
441F157A/

UPI/sukha2880@oksbi/Paid via CRED/State Bank Of
1/431229236966/ACD01JC38FBRD3HVNDFQRNXJS
YSWQPdyzeG/

UPI/paytmqr28100505/NA/Yes Bank
Ltd/431363646189/PTMIABDB671FTDE4CETI6AAT
5685436868B/

UPl/nazimalamB471@o/Paid via CRED a/Bank of
Baroda/431355172974/ACD0O1JC671029M3XEMCZ2
ANTGWXJ9JB97Db/
UPl/maahijaiswal614/UPI/Punjab
National/431458927930/HDF9392698c147f4a79965e
431e94d50d9c

UPl/ticketnew@ptybl/NA/Yes Bank
Ltd/431424104093/PTMAASE15D9FB32426E85C334
7440870319/

UPI1/9082972272@ptye/NA/State Bank Of
1/1468102407122/PTMO368F576FCC6411EBE1646112
604BD4C

UP1/7837570022@ptye/NA/Slate Bank Of
1/1468117451085/PTM3caledelb28c4albad7a0038f5
642347

UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paid via CRED/Yes Bank
Ltd/431655240457/ACD01JCD3ZTZ61MWICWGMR
W4RK5DDVZYRDE/

UPl/cred.club@axisb/payment on CRED/AXIS
BANK/431628508263/ACD2695540994VwqWRKP/
UPl/cred.club@axisb/payment on CRED/AXIS

_ BANK/431622160993/ACD2695543567VxGdjgm/

Account Related Other Information

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNT MUMBER MICR CQBE

371301000465 160229010

Savings

Nominee name Is displayed only on specific consent of customer.
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WITHDRAWALS

490.00

20.,000.00

2,000.00

24,60,782.23

IFSC COBE
ICICO000782

260.00 3,128.82
220.00 2,908.82
80.00 2,828.82
1,500.00 1,328.82
200.00 1,128.82

60.00 1,068.82

120.00 948.82
1,438.82

490.80 948.02
20,948.02

22,948.02

65.00 22,883.02
5,000.00 17,883.02
17,495.00 388.02
24,60,641.86 388.02

NAME GF NOMINEE
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Sincerely,

Team ICICI Bank.
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This Is a system-generated statement. Hence, It does not require any signature.

Legends for fransactions In your account statement

VAT/MAT/NFS - Cash Withdrawal at other bank's ATM

EBA - Transaction at ICICIDirect

VPS/IPS - Debit card transaction

RTGS - Real Time Gross Settlement (Instant Transfer of Rs 2 Lakh and up to s 10 Lakh)

INF - Internet funds transfer in Linked accounts

BIL - Internet bill payment or Funds transfer to third party
TOP - Mobile Recharge

NEFT - National Electronic Fund Transfer (Up ta Rs 10 Lakh)

* **Mode Is avallable only for transaction done after August 6, 2013.

* As per prevailing guidelines of the Income tax Act, 1961 If a valid PAN Is nol provided by the
Customer then tax shall be deducted at the prevalling rate or 20%, whichever Is higher.

= A5 per guldelines Issued by CBOT on May 13, 2017, Form 16A (TDS Certificates) will be generated
}WSUQ&IM Incaome tax website for which the PAN of the customer needs to be necessarily updated
n Bank's record.

+In absence of valid PAN, Form 15G / 15H shall not be treated as valid and tax will be deducted.
+In case your PAN Is not updated in our record, please visit the nearest branch and provide a copy
of the PAN card along with the original PAN card for verification,

=The address of the customer In Form 16A will be the last updated address In the data base of the
Income tax depariment.

REGD ADDRESS: "LANDMARK*, RACE COURSE CIRCLE, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA

This Is an d Intl L
Customers are requested to immediately nollfy the Bank of any discrepancy in the stalement
MHW1-WBG-M r-121 4840 3 - 525322040/207/207 - Utility - 1 2f 1

www.iciclbank.com

Category of service: Banking & Financial Services.
Registration No. MIVIST/Bank & Finc/d,
PAN Based STC No. AAACIT195HSSTOOT.
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UPI/442689938764/0id202402291931/JAY
29-02-2024 RAM/Paytm Payments 80.00 305.18

IPTMd220471ce6f943dca3ad32c4fcacs8fa/
- UPI/406113352120/MandateRequest/Spotify
01-03-2024 India/ICICI 119.00 186.15
Bank/ICl14f3e44409f1e41a9b423199f9aBc05a5/ .
UPI/406248137231/March/HARSH SHARMA/ICICI

02-03-2024 Bank/ICI305660cf43¢34dbaal 5a415a(84a1525 17,000.00 17.186.15
UPI/442994973830/0id202403031633/MANOHAR
04-03-2024 KUMAR/Paytm Payments 20.00 17,166.15

/PTMaaae11c5c7ab4be89d5bc5c10667c682/
UPI/442927845247/NA/RAKESH KUMAR S/Jammu
04-03-2024 and 150.00 17.016.15
Kashm/PTMé67eb0044d4bb4bc3bdbbf44b054fa8c2/
UPI/406340791020/NA/MediDent Health/Axis Bank

04-03-2024 Ltd./PTMa5688d367d5c45cc868c4b39a8b6d8e8/ 55.00 16.961.15
UPI/406456442811/payment on
04-03-2024 CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank 4,827.41 12,133.74

Lid./ACDYzbvZOkkBWvbOL3YOXMG/
UPI/443060776076/payment on

04-03-2024 CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank 9.850.00 2,283.74
Ltd./ACD5eBydJYmeZkwgEMaJ4gE/ :
UPI/406475195491/payment on

04-03-2024 CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank 2,094.00 189.74
Ltd./JACDmY5gxVZm4ar9xBRrOwBR/
UP1/443170593451/UPl/harshsharma7707/ICICI

05-03-2024 Bank/ICI13161fb0928547619f5b0644a7d4a8d0 2,000.00 2,189.74
NEFT-406500280GN00004-VIBRACOUSTIC INDIA

05-03-2024 PRIVATE LIMITED-FTE WAGES FEB 24-1549708000 15,467.00 17.656.74
-DEUTO796DEL
UPI/406533327019/NA/8427205713292@p/Puniab

05-03-2024 NalionalfPTMScaf4545f9d64a5084c??2cc2e4 7aj71w 950.00 16,706.74
UPI/406530607603/payment on

05-03-2024 CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank 15,990.00 716.74

Ltd./ACD7YvRdJngxzzMQ5aNPayZ/
UPI/406639484865/NA/9816805560@payt/State

06-03-2024 Bank OfI/PTMa3f499f8f49e4161b978d741af2f69d9 1,000.00 1.716.74
UPI/406663338503/payment on
06-03-2024 CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank 998.00 718.74

Ltd./ACDpaYqQVydRkQYg540dX8y/
UPI/406648986192/NA/7837570022689@p/State

06-03-2024 Bank Of/PTM7b3c756/906a4cdeaf544eba2f184db2 40,000.00 40,718.74
UPI/406649011366/NA/7837570022689@p/State

06-03-2024 Bank OfI/PTM86669abbc5a54faa8c6fc8682f6darss 23,000.00 63.718.74
UPI/443377696821/0id202403071352/paytm-

07-03-2024 28447281@/Paytm Payments 20.00 63,698.74

/PTMc201d745e70b4a51bbc2b1fb944eald?
UPI/406723496063/NA/p7009126711@pay/State

07-03-2024 Bank : 12,000.00 75,698.74
OfI/PTM8F1893AEAD794C778F 1B28EAB3EBD4F8
UPI/443372300429/payment on

07-03-2024 CRED/credclub@icici/ICICI 62,779.00 12,919.74
Bank/ACDMNO7eBd201wNxYr54gPpgR/
UPI/406757224188/payment on

07-03-2024 CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank 11,090.00 1,829.74
Ltd./ACDEGMvd06E9qaGm47ZPI5z/
NEFT-406700789GN00203-VIBRACOUSTIC INDIA

07-03-2024 PRIVATE LIMITED-ATTENDANCE REWARDS FEB 1,290.00 3,119.74
24-1549708000-DEUTO
UPI/443403310277/NA/9350638163@payt/Punjab

08-03-2024 National/PTMéef225f99dB4434cbb56e09ad3beb836 250.00 2,869.74
/
UPI/443418704568/NA/Vyapar.16929054/HDFC

08-03-2024 BANK 50.00 2,819.74
LTD/PTM27a0b4c8ff37441da4eB83e3b9b167182/
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DATE MODE™" PARTICULARS

08-03-2024

08-03-2024

08-03-2024

08-03-2024
08-03-2024

09-03-2024

09-03-2024

09-03-2024

09-03-2024

09-03-2024

11-03-2024

11-03-2024

11-03-2024

11-03-2024

11-03-2024

11-03-2024

11-03-2024

12-03-2024
13-03-2024

16-03-2024

16-03-2024

18-03-2024

18-03-2024

19-03-2024

UPI/406820972710/NA/Vyapar.16929054/HDFC
BANK
LTD/PTM472ac324462648d5a279e4ff6feed 300/
UPI/406821811081/Paid via
CRED/paytmaqrvsftg319/Paytm Payments
J/ACDOTHRF1H2ZFRN7V6ENXTFQEYKWJI1/
UPI/406819261209/Paid via
CRED/7518777131@mbk/Amazon Private
{ACDOT1HRF72SJN4ANQHM4WBWF1FGTV3/
UP1/406846319976/Pay to
BharatPe/bharatpe9072461/Yes Bank
Ltd/ACDOTHRFATMP6H16HGKT62Q0KIMPS/
UPI/406814997552/UPl/gitanshroko@oki/Bank of
India/ICIB6094ac3cetB84aa5bcBa4dB1115e7775
UPI/406977890767/0id202403091007/paytm-
57207921 @/Paytm Payments
/PTMc6573139¢ed24959af0280e726279319
UPI/406970772951/0id202403091145/paytm-
65018046@/Paytm Payments
/PTMB0c5a29382794ee39736e5b3dafe2936
UPI/443510577364/NA/MAB0450446A0102/Yes
Bank
Ltd/PTMa16936ec31a14ee5968a72dc5d34f34c/
UPI/406958731841/Paid via
CRED/payimqr28100505/Paytm Payments
/ACDOTHRHA4ZP7KQPMXJYGCCXVVIKE/
UPI/406916275443/UPV/gitanshsingh@fi/Federal
Bank/FBLRo4UQBNBBKBIN2VIwWTeR2ZNBAq
UPI/407048868394/NA/p7009126711@pay/UCO
Bank/PTM90573e5321ac4f2b9163851065ffaalc/
UPI/40712110226%9/payment on
CRED/credclub@icici/ICICI
Bank/ACDMNOLNgDbJRDbGQ16yx6011y/
UP1/443740375571/Paid via
CRED/paytmagrvsftg3I9/Paytm Payments
/ACDOTHRPWR546YE654D4BXSONBEPT/
UP1/443753995214/Paid via CRED/paytm-
30734745@/Paytm Payments
/ACDOTHRPXHVA4TNFJF3JG44EC24P7S/
UPI/443730440823/Paid via
CRED/paytmaqr28100505/Paytm Payments
/ACDOTHRPZ2B4PYDGG304BM5GP6Q4G/
UPI/407143431823/NA/7303293517@payt/Kotak
Mahindra
IPTM67BABBAD20EB47A8BB95EC02305D872A
UPI/443762341986/payment on
CRED/cred.club@axisb/Axis Bank
Ltd./ACDSeBydJYZ7\WaldnyaP4gE/
UPI/443884110599/Paid via

CRED/kashyap rahul60/State Bank Of
I/ACDOTHRSBAXBC224WYMCQZV1JRDZX/
UPI/407340051702/NA/p7009126711@pay/UCO
Bank/PTMESE51F45B46C46258D2B364A39989204
UP1/407674183369/Paid via
CRED/8196016845@pnb/Punjab
National/ACDOTHS3HGCW2XBYJHSS6JK2RNDDY/
UP1/444259901725/Paid via
CRED/paytmqrvsftg3l9/Yes Bank
Ltd/ACDOTHS3MPOC15X5XV00656WVNSBP/
UPI/444313672563/Paid via
CRED/9334625311@ibl/State Bank Of
I/ACDOTHSEVEEFYM1CDW1ZB4F8AX6HZ/
UP1/444490359932/Pay to
BharatPe/bharatpe9072461/Yes Bank
Ltd/ACDOT1HS8Y4KJVD15V2ZGKBN44GMWR/
UPI/444502596015/NA/p7009126711@pay/UCO
Bank/PTM2745219AFBAB44688023AEB6352919A9

DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS

600.00

120.00

14.00

80.00

600.00

50.00

530.00

450.00

100.00

1,300.00

500.00

4.00

80.00

100.00

60.00

1,5600.00

2,000.00

1,400.00

650.00

100.00

80.00

50.00

200.00

15,000.00
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2,219.74

2,099.74

2,085.74

2,005.74

2,605.74

2,555.74

2,025.74

1.575.74

1,475.74

2,775.74

2,275.74

2,2711.74

2,191.74

2,091.74

2,031.74

3,531.74

1,531.74

131.74

781.74

681.74

601.74

551.74

351.74

15,351.74
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3472,3472,GROUND FL,40-D,CHANDIGARH,40-D,
HEAR HDFC BANK

CHANDIGARH

CHANDIGARH - INDIA - 160036

Your Base Branch: SCO 319, SEC 38D,,160040

B Visit www.iclclbank.com
' Dial your Bank 3366777

DId you know? Its mandatory to be KYC compliant as per RBI guldelines. If you have not submitted your KYC documents, please vislt the nearest

branch or

ntact your Relationship Manager to complete KYC detalls for your Account.

Summary of Accounts held under Cust ID: 570723138 as on December 31, 2020
ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

ACCOUNT T YPE Ale BALANCE()]  FIXED DEPOSITS (LINKED) BAL (1) TOTAL BALANCE(+1D] - NOMINATION: |
Savings Alc 371301000465 12,831.83 0.00 12,831.83 Registered
TOTAL 12,831.83 0.00 12,831.83

Statement of Transactions In Savings Account Number: 371301000465 In INR for the period March 05, 2020 - December 31, 2020

'

05-03-2020 B/F 12,909.50
09-03-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/MN001422/CASH WDL/09-03-20 700.00 12,209.50
11-03-2020 NET BANKING VIN/MechandiseE/202003111031/007105048828/ 279.00 11,930.60
11-03-2020 SMSChgsJan20-Mar20+GST 17.70 11,912.80

SH
11-03-2020 DEBIT CARD el 1SS DB TS CHANDIGAR Mo L i
16-03-2020 NET BANKING VIN/PAYTM  /202003151743/007512302868/ 700.00 11,052.8C
16-03-2020 NET BANKING VIN/PAYTM  /202003162029/007614087967/ 700.00 10,352.80
30-03-2020 371301000465:Int.Pd;31-12-2019 to 29-03-2020 140.00 10,492.80
NEFT-N095201110629570-JASKARAN
04-04-2020 ASSOCIATES-SALARY MARCH 2020- 7,601.00 18,093.80
50200024720123-HDFC0000240
08-04-2020 UPI/009923280115/NA/sagar221@uboi/ 1,500.00 16,5693.80
-Debit/PayTM
10-04-2020 NET BANKING }%’;0%410101‘\,7;01 0114001752/ 150.00 16,443.80
27-04-2020 NET BANKING IIN/PAYTM  /202004262009/011714920003/ 164.00 16,279.8C
27-04-2020 NET BANKING IIN/PAYTM  /202004262023/011714966695/ 164.00 16,115.80
28-04-2020 IPS REF DT 27 04 2020 000594 PAYTM - 164.00 16,279.8C
02052020 NETBANKING  1o00s0219090012301008970 20000 16079.80
04-05-2020 NET BANKING VIN/One97 Commu/202005041128/012505282011/ 220.00 15,859.8C
07-05-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/MN001422/CASH WDL/07-05-20 500.00 15,359.80
13-05-2020 NET BANKING IIN/PAYTM  /202005131420/013408642693/ 200.00 15,159.8C
30-05-2020 NET BANKING IIN/PAYTM  /202005301341/015108680063/ 500.00 14,659 80
30-05-2020 NET BANKING IIN/PAYTM  /202005301453/015109933453/ 500.00 14,159.80
30-05-2020 NET BANKING VIN/PAYTM  /202005301518/015109328088/ 170.00 13,989.80
30-05-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/MNO001422/CASH WDL/30-05-20 1,000.00 12,989.80
01-06-2020 NET BANKING VIN/PAYTM  /202005311504/015209699919/ 1,000.00 11,989.80
T-N1 :

e e 100000
02-06-2020 NET BANKING IIN/PAYTM  /202006021737/015412388101/ 580.00 22,209.8C
02-06-2020 NET BANKING IIN/PAYTM  /202006021918/015413711147/ 204.00 22,005.8C
03-06-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/BPCN1472/CASH WDL/03-06-20 500.00 21,505.8C
05-06-2020 OTHER ATMS NFS/CDON1092/CASH WDL/05-06-20 1,000.00 20,505.80
05-06-2020 DEBIT CARD VESAJID 510.00 19,995.80

SERVIC/202006051923/015713695277/CHANDIGAR
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PH.: 01762-525001

s N “ ° : ﬂm:!'l'ﬂmzﬁ M.: 9876041814
* Jain Associates (Regd.)
| : Certified ISO 9001:2008 (QMS) 12""4 Estt
Service Provider/Govt. Contactor ’—/E}T

1
_ 70\
: ?m\"’w\ H.0.:- House No. 341, D.M. Colony, Sector 38 West Chandigarh
- B.O. :- Jaln Tower SCO No. 20, Cabin No. 3, 1st Floor Adjoining Unlon Bank of India and
£ Punjab National Bank, Ambala Chandigarh Highway, Zirakpur-140603
0 E-mall : Jainassoclates.chd@gmall.com
Cleanliness, Sanitation, Garden Service, Watch & Ward

Spl. In : House Keeping,
& Group D/Clarical/Para medical Staff etc.

Electriclans, Plumbers

Date

Ref. No.
Dated: 30.04.2024

No. JA/2024/390

To
The Assistant Registrar (Estt:)
Panjéb University, Chandigarh.

Subject: Work order to provide the services of Multi Tasking Staff in Panjab
University, Chandigarh on out-source basis - providing of replacement of
Sh. Prince Choudhary.

Sir

Kindly refer to the subject cited above

am , who was deployed with the

as resigned. In order that work
mediate

Sh. Prince Choudhary S/0 Sh. Bhagat R

office of Vice Chancellor's office, Panjab University, h
may not suffer, weare deploying following person in his replacement with im

effect as per details given below :-

Name 5/0 D/O W/0 AADHAR No. Mobile Number |

SAGARPREET SINGH - SH. SURTEET SINGH | 6735 0539 9004 | 8699580466
hat he / she may be allowed to join and his/ her

Tt is, therefore, requested t
attendance may be marked accordingly.

Thanking you
Yours faithfully

For Jain Associates (Regd
S/

7 / ' ' Authonzed Signatory
" Endst: No. JA/2024/391 Dated: 30.04.2024

\S[|# .
H / A copy is forwarded fo The Secretary to Vice Chancellor, Panjab University,
Chandigarh for information and necessary action.

o3 (Vc)/m»ﬂx .

S-%c. &\%
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VICE-CHANCELLOR'S OFFICE
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH.

No. veD/ay [1850

Dated: 9 ]#/2624
The term of appointment of Mr. Sagarpreet Singh S/o Sh. Surjit SinghdM;Ti
e
Clerk of this office ex?ired bgn 31.07.2024 as per office order no 41071ist: sa
AN 1 i es.
22.04.2024 . The tern}/of his appointment may be extended as per University Ru

: 2 emained
It is certified that during his stay in this office, his work and conduct T
satisfactory

e

-
0.S. (V.C.)a?/ ”4]’

m &MM
AR. (Estt)

1l
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GLOBE LABOUR & SECURITY SERVICES

209, 2"° FLOOR SHAGUN CORPORATION NEAR JN
f PETROL Py
E-MAIL 1D :- Jaltpuraservicos@qgmall.cotn miobile Ho t- 8 425 o ;3?:;!7:#12?&2 VAPI

‘ J;r \;u,IQ,M \'3'77';1‘1

Dated: 08-08-2024

REF NO. 10163/2024/25

To

l
E
The Assistant Registrar (Estt:) 1}
Panjab University, Chandigarh. \

Subject: Work order to provide the services of Multi Taskin Sta
in Panjab University, Chandigarli on out-source basis.

Sir,
Kindly refer to your letter No. 8722-8790/Estt |dated 08.08.2024 on
the subject cited above.

As per orders conveyed, we are deploying following person as per

details given below :-
Srno. |Name S/W/D/O Moirile Department
No.
1 Sagarpreet singh | Surjeet singh : 8699F80466 0/o Vice-Chancellor
: 1 \

It is, therefore, requested that he/she may be allov&ed to joixi
his/her assignment and attendance may |kindly be marked

accordingly.

-

: or GLOBE LARNOUR § SECURITY SERVICES
Thanking you |

Yot Rty
O'_de() # w1,

5:(' '%37»-1




The Secretary to Vicg~Chancellor
Panjab University,
Chandigarh .

Sir,

As per order No. JA/2024/390 dated 30.4.2024 issued by M/s Jain
Associated (Regd) Copy attached) | am submitting my joining report as MTS in the
office of the Vice-Chancellor w. e. f 01.05.2024.(F.N) Kindly accept my joining
report

Thanking you.
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V7 Vibracoustic

racuts Inda Brevate Limated | Viltage Bar Varush and Ramgarh 21 Mardan] Nit 51 Moringa Bypass] Morndal Rupnage:| Punjabl India

Dated: - 14/11/2024

W CONCE

This s to certify that Mr. Sagarpreet Singh worked with us as shift Supervisor under Fixed Term
Employment from 05™ March 2020 to 23" May 2024.

Duting his tenure we found him sincere and hard working, We wish him all the best in his fUime
endeavors.

Thanking you,

For Vibragpustic India Private Limited

Vil prmetac. i Privats Lomited
Vi Ko M sl Batgain B RSN,
N5 Ml pas By, Mornds

Beynieeed Oty 0 128, induetrat & . PRase Vil Bara Accupnt . 1549700000
brans Paat e 159101 oo T Morg, Punal, Inde- 83213 mmmnmim

T™ o1 M3 GAT K100 w467 $199 ST DMANSAILT SWIFT DOUTIN i
e St MADS L (WD Fan s, - 34 o | s

A g ay uf e W daarr e (e 1M M AP S« A v et s NI Pucey



. Pun)
While working 2
kills to advanoe‘ to _This insigh otivat
sS Administration gA) in the us here | could gain
s. | began preparing y application and am
2025 intake.

administraﬁve s
helor of Bus!




